E Idaho Surveying and Rating Bureau, Inc.
CITY of  North Bench Volunteer Fire Assoc.

Date of Evaluation October 21, 2009

Report Printed

Fire Suppression Rating Schedule Report

December 1, 2009

Categories Evaluated

Maximum Credit

Credit Received

Percent of Max Cr.

Receiving and Handling of Alarms
Credit for Telephone Service
Credit for Operators
Credit for Dispatch Circuits
TOTAL ALARM POINTS
Fire Department
Credit for Engine Companies
Credit for Reserve Pumpers
Credit for Pump Capacity
Credit for Ladder Service
Credit for Reserve Ladder/Service
Credit for Distribution
Credit for Company Personnel
Credit for Training
TOTAL FIRE DEPARTMENT POINTS
Water Suppies
Credit for Water System(s)
Credit for Hydrants
Credit for Inspection & Conditions
TOTAL WATER SUPPLIES POINTS

SUMMARY Fire Defense Classification =

Total Grading Points 55.33
Divergency 5.01

Final Grading Points 50.32

2.00 1.70 85%
3.00 2.25 75%
5.00 3.50 70%
10.00 7.45 5%
10.00 8.05 81%
1.00 0.70 70%
5.00 5.00 100%
5.00 1.00 20%
1.00 0.12 12%
4.00 2.01 50%
15.00 1.30 9%
9.00 2.86 32%
50.00 21.04 42%
35.00 23.64 68%
2.00 2.00 100%
3.00 1.20 40%
40.00 26.84 67%
5
Alarms
9 i
7]
5
3]
1
0.00 l.(;O 2.(;0 3.(;0 4.(;0 5.(;0 6.(;0 7.(;0 8.(;0 9.(;0 10.00
Fire Department
9 i
7]
5
3]
.
0.00 5.(;0 10.60 15.60 20.60 25.60 30.60 35.60 40.60 45.60 50.00
Water Supplies
9 i
7]
5 | —
3]
1
0.00 5.(;0 10.60 15.60 20.60 25.60 30.60 35.60 40.00

1st Ed (08-02)

Grading Report




